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FORM DR-2: Disclosure Summary Page Statutory Due Date|07/19/2006
Status: Filed Adjusted Due Date| / /
D # 18044 Received Date|07/19/2006

Postmark Date| / /
Amended| / /

Committee: Ingham for County Attorney

Comm Type: County Candidate - Attorney
Date Due: 07/19/2006
Report Year: 2006
Treasurer: Cindy Munson
Primary Ph. (563)259-1605 Secondary Ph. (nul)lnu-null
Chair. Alex Ingham

Primary Ph. (563)242-8728 Secondary Ph. (nul)inu-null
County: Clinton

Amended:
Statement of Cash on Hand |Cash on Hand at Start of Period $0.00
Schedule A: Cash contributions Total $1,160.00
Schedule F: Loans Received Total $0.00
Schedule H: Campaign Property Sales $0.00
SUB-TOTAL $1,160.00
Schedule B: Expenditure Total $1,052.27
Schedule F: Cash Loan Repayments $0.00
Cash on Hand At End of Period 107.73

Additional Assets and Liabilities

Loans in Place at Start of Period $0.00
Schedule D: UnPaid Bills $0.00
Schedule E: in-Kind Contributions $300.00
Schedule F: Forgiven Loans $0.00
Schedule F: Outstanding Loans $0.00
Schedule G: Consultant Breakdown? No
Schedule H: Campaign Property Value $0.00
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INGHAM FOR COUNTY ATTORNLEY - #18044
SCHEDULE A - CONTRIBUTIONS

Date

06/24/2006
06/24/2006
06/26/2006
06/27/2006
07/13/2006
07/13/2006
07/13/2006
07/13/2006
07/13/2006
07/13/2006
07/13/2006
07/13/2006

07/13/2006

Contributor

Tabor, Barbara

Relation:Mother-in-faw

5370 50th Ave., Baldwin, 1A 52207

Tabor, Dennison

Relation:Father-in-law

5370 50th Ave., Baldwin, IA 52207

Luckritz, Patrick
317 35th Ave. N., Clinton, IA 52732

Tabor, Phil

Relation.None

Relation. Brother-in-law

911 Country Club Dr., Maguoketa, IA 52060

Mulholland, Gary
4348 Hwy. 136, Clinton, IA 52732

Stewart, Roger
3936 317th Ave., Preston, IA 52069

Pardee, Jean

Relation:None

Relation:None

Relation:None

608 Meadowview Dr., Clinton, 1A 52732

Wolfe, John

Dennis, Larry

Relation:None

337 4th Ave. S., Clinton, 1A 52732

Relation:None

1507 3rd St., Camanche, IA 52730

Soesbe, Ethel

Relation:None

900 S. 6th St., Clinton, IA 52732

Kauffman, Shirley

Relation:None

1607 230th St., Calamus, IA 52729

Sheridan, Charles

Relation:None

814 13th Ave. N. Apt. 5C, Clinton, 1A 52732

Cooper, John
601 Riverside Dr.,

Relation:None
Newport News, VA 23606

Amount

$250.00
check #

$100.00
check #

$200.00
check #

$100.00
check #

$100.00
check #

$100.00
check #

$25.00
check #

$75.00
check #

$60.00
check #

$15.00
check #

$25.00
check #

$100.00

check #

$10.00
check #

Status

Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original

Original

Select



INGHAM FOR COUNTY ATTORNEY - #18044
SCHEDULE B - EXPENDITURES

Date

06/27/2006
06/29/2006
06/29/2006
06/29/2006
06/30/2006
07/03/2006
07/04/2006
07/04/2006
07/06/2006
07/07/2006
07/07/2006
07/08/2006
07/10/2006
07/10/2006
07/12/2006
07/13/2006
07/13/2006
07/13/2006

07/14/2006

Expenditure Name

Mar-Gee Plastics & Trophies
216 S. 2nd St., Clinton, IA 52732

OfficeMax  Relation:N/A
2808 S. 25th St., Clinton, IA 52732

Relation:N/A

Target  Relation:N/A
2900 S. 25th St., Clinton, 1A 52732

Adcraft  Relation:N/A
P.O. Box 1685, Clinton, IA 52732

OfficeMax  Relation:N/A
2808 S. 25th St., Clinton, 1A 52732

Walgreens  Relation:N/A
1905 S. 2nd St., Clinton, 1A 52732

Hy-Vee  Relation:N/A
901 S. 4th St., Clinton, 1A 52732

Jewel Osco  Relation:N/A
1307 N. 2nd St., Clinton, IA 52732

OfficeMax Relation:N/A
2808 S. 25th St., Clinton, 1A 52732

OfficeMax  Relation:N/A
2808 S. 25th St., Clinton, IA 52732

L & P Party Decorating  Relation:N/A
2321 N. 2nd St., Clinton, IA 52732

Wal Mart  Relation:N/A
2715 S. 25th St., Clinton, IA 52732

Post Office  Relation:N/A
300 S. 1st St., Clinton, IA 52732

City of Clinton  Relation:N/A
1401 11th Ave. N., Clinton, IA 52732

Adcraft  Relation:N/A
P.O. Box 1685, Clinton, IA 52732

Sweetheart Bakery  Relation:N/A
245 Main Ave., Clinton, 1A 52732

Walgreens  Reiation:N/A
1905 S. 2nd St., Clinton, IA 52732

Jewel Osco Relation:N/A
1307 N. 2nd St., Clinton, IA 52732

L & P Party Decorating  Relation:N/A
2321 N. 2nd St., Clinton, IA 52732

Amount

$4.82
check # N/A

$23.94
check # N/A

$38.35
check # N/A

$258.94
check # N/A

$14.74
check # N/A

$31.98
check # N/A

$10.70
check # N/A

$12.53
check # N/A

$21.06
check # N/A

$8.94
check # N/A

$38.79
check # N/A

$24.84
check # N/A

$28.80
check # N/A

$168.00
check # N/A

$175.22
check # N/A

$63.28
check # N/A

$22.35
check # N/A

$96.43
check # N/A

$8.56
check # N/A

Status

Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original
Original

Original

Select

-



INGHAM FOR COUNTY ATTORNEY - #18044
SCHEDULE E — IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

Date Contributor Amount
Mooney, Patrick
06/29/2006 424 30th Ave. N., Clinton, IA 52732 $200.00

Relation : None

Mooney, Patrick
07/06/2006 424 30th Ave. N., Clinton, IA 52732 $100.00

Relation : None

Status

Original

Original

Select
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